MB P.C. Type Mercedes-AMG GLE 53 4MATIC+ Coupé
Baumuster: 167.361.1

Vehicle with basic equipment from production plant

Paint: 956 MANUFAKTUR alpine grey solid
Upholstery: 857 Two-tone AMG nappa leather red pepper / black
Basic scope

Airbags for driver and co-driver

AMG instrument cluster

AMG speed-sensitive steering

AMG sports suspension based on AIRMATIC

AMG vehicle key

Downbhill Speed Regulation (DSR)

Electronic Traction System 4ETS

Folding rear seat backrests

PRE-SAFE® system

Sidebag for driver and front passenger (combined thorax/pelvis bag)
Standard equipment for the Mercedes-AMG GLE 53 4MATIC+ Coupé
Warning buzzer and warning display

Windowbags

Option codes

056  Modification year 05/2

16U  Apple CarPlay

17U  Android Auto

215 Suspension with adaptive damping system
21U Dashcam

22U Digital Extra: Pre-installation for MBUX Entertainment
243  Active Lane Keeping Assist

258  Active Brake Assist

270  GPS aerial

273  Exit warning function

294  Kneebag

32U Sound personalisation

33B  Owner's Manual and Service Booklet - Romanian
351 Mercedes-Benz emergency call system
355 Extended MBUX functions

367 Preinstallation for Live Traffic Information
413  Panoramic sliding sunroof

421  AMG SPEEDSHIFT TCT 9G

475  Tyre pressure monitoring system

489 AMG RIDE CONTROL+

51U Roof liner in black fabric

EUR

96 554,13
3 150,00
200,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
200,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



524
534
537
538
668
72B
772
798B
806
868
872
876
883
88B
890
901
915
927
94B
968
989
BO1
B12
B16
H86
LeJ

P49

P60
PBG

PSN

Transport protection (full body cover)

MBUX multimedia system

Digital radio

Driver monitoring camera

Freight packaging with tie-down hooks

Additional USB ports

AMG bodystyling

Preinstallation for digital radio

Technical modifications

Widescreen cockpit

Heated rear seats

Ambient lighting

Power closing

Kindererkennung im verriegelten FZG. passiv

EASY-PACK-tailgate

Interior Chrome package

Fuel tank with a capacity of 85 litres

EU6 emissions standard

Integrated Starter Generator Generation 2

COC document EU6 without registration certificate part 2

Identification label under windshield

EQ Boost starter-alternator

Tyre-change tool kit

Two-pipe exhaust system

AMG carbon-fibre trim

AMG Performance steering wheel in nappa leather

Mirror package

252  Automatically dimming rear-view mirror

500 Electrically folding exterior mirrors

587 Ambient lighting with projection of brand logo

AMG Night Package

Preinstallation for Navigation and Comfort Connectivity package

01U Preinstallation for Navigation Services

362 Communications module (LTE) for the use of Mercedes me connect
services

365 Hard-disc navigation

AMG Line Premium

311 Temperature-controlled cup holder

34U Remote Services Premium

463 Head-up-Display

513  Traffic Sign Assist

581 THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control

642  MULTIBEAM LED

669  Collapsible spare wheel

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
360,00
0,00
550,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

1 750,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
560,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
300,00



70B  Fluorescent jacket for driver
840 Heat-insulating dark-tinted glass
P21  AIR BALANCE Package
PBP  ENERGIZING package
401 Climatised front seats
PDC Premium package
14U  Smartphone integration
234  Blind Spot Assist
321  Fingerprint scanner
628  Adaptive Highbeam Assist Plus
810 Burmester® surround sound system
897  Wireless charging system for mobile devices
P17  KEYLESS-GO Comfort package
871 HANDS-FREE ACCESS
889  KEYLESS-GO
P47  Parking Package with 360-degree camera
04U  Transparent bonnet
235  Active Parking Assist with PARKTRONIC
501 360° camera
P64  Memory package
242 Power front right seat with memory function
275  Driver's seat, electrically adjustable with memory
function
U1l9 MBUX augmented reality for navigation

RO1  Summer tyres

RXV  55.9 cm (22-inch) AMG cross-spoke forged wheels

U01 Status display for rear seat belts in instrument cluster

U09 Dashboard and door beltlines in ARTICO man-made leather

U10 Automatic front passenger airbag deactivation

Ul7 Omission of coloured seat belts

U22  4-way lumbar support

U26 AMG floor mats

U45 AMG illuminated door sills with "AMG" lettering and with exchangeable
cover

U47  AMG spoiler lip

U78 Selectable AMG Performance exhaust system

U88 AMG steering wheel buttons

Grand total

Plus VAT

Grand total (VAT included)

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
3 550,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

107 174,13

22 506,57

129 680,70



